
Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 705 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 18:16.0 3

2 704 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 18:21.4 3

3 509 Bradbury, Scott Under 12 M 18:39.5 3

4 16 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:17.3 3

5 703 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M 19:20.5 3

6 700 Scales, Arun Under 12 M 19:44.5 3

7 715 Hamon, Ollie Under 12 M 21:16.5 3

8 416 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M 22:00.1 3

9 617 Davey, Harry Under 12 M 22:37.3 3

10 420 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M 23:00.2 3

11 430 Davey, George Under 10 M 24:02.3 3

12 300 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 10 M 24:04.2 3

13 708 Barneby, Jack Under 12 M 24:06.4 3

14 425 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M 25:00.4 3

15 607 Pipet, Erin Under 12 F 25:27.1 3

16 709 Owen-Ogier, Seth Under 12 M 26:12.8 3

17 424 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F -1 lap 2

18 317 Pearce, Dawson Under 10 M -1 lap 2

19 428 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F -1 lap 2

20 316 Fletcher, Arlo Under 10 M -1 lap 2

21 414 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F -1 lap 2

22 305 Martel, Esther Under 10 F -1 lap 2

23 707 Sarre, Xavier Under 12 M -1 lap 2

24 213 Waldrom, Issac Under 10 M -2 laps 1

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Pipet, Erin Under 12 F 25:27.1 3

Ian Brown’s XC Series Round 8 - 29/06/2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025 09:19 (GMT+1) - Final results

Race results Top 3 finishers

Sport: Cycling - mtn cross-country

Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

Start type: Mass start

Racers: 24

Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.5

Updated from: Website

Updated: Sunday, June 29, 2025 19:41 (GMT+1)

Race visibility: Public

Race info
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Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

2 424 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F -1 lap 2

3 428 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F -1 lap 2

4 414 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F -1 lap 2

5 305 Martel, Esther Under 10 F -1 lap 2

Female - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 424 Pipet, Orla Under 10 F 18:55.6 2

2 428 Fulgoni, Sophia Under 10 F 19:38.9 2

3 414 Piercey, Eleanor Under 10 F 21:14.8 2

4 305 Martel, Esther Under 10 F 21:45.7 2

Female - Under 12

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 607 Pipet, Erin Under 12 F 25:27.1 3

Male - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 705 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 18:16.0 3

2 704 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 18:21.4 3

3 509 Bradbury, Scott Under 12 M 18:39.5 3

4 16 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:17.3 3

5 703 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M 19:20.5 3

6 700 Scales, Arun Under 12 M 19:44.5 3

7 715 Hamon, Ollie Under 12 M 21:16.5 3

8 416 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M 22:00.1 3

9 617 Davey, Harry Under 12 M 22:37.3 3

10 420 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M 23:00.2 3

11 430 Davey, George Under 10 M 24:02.3 3

12 300 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 10 M 24:04.2 3

13 708 Barneby, Jack Under 12 M 24:06.4 3

14 425 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M 25:00.4 3

15 709 Owen-Ogier, Seth Under 12 M 26:12.8 3

16 317 Pearce, Dawson Under 10 M -1 lap 2

17 316 Fletcher, Arlo Under 10 M -1 lap 2

18 707 Sarre, Xavier Under 12 M -1 lap 2

19 213 Waldrom, Issac Under 10 M -2 laps 1

Male - Under 10

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 16 Johnson, Hugo Under 10 8 M 19:17.3 3

2 416 Shorto, Ethan Under 10 7 M 22:00.1 3

3 420 Sargent, Jasper Under 10 7 M 23:00.2 3
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

4 430 Davey, George Under 10 M 24:02.3 3

5 300 Le Cheminant, Alfie Under 10 M 24:04.2 3

6 425 Meza, Oscar Under 10 M 25:00.4 3

7 317 Pearce, Dawson Under 10 M -1 lap 2

8 316 Fletcher, Arlo Under 10 M -1 lap 2

9 213 Waldrom, Issac Under 10 M -2 laps 1

Male - Under 12

Place Bib Name Category Gender Lap times

Show all

Finish time Laps

1 705 Piercey, Jacob Under 12 M 18:16.0 3

2 704 Brimson, Humphrey Under 12 M 18:21.4 3

3 509 Bradbury, Scott Under 12 M 18:39.5 3

4 703 Sargent, Finley Under 12 M 19:20.5 3

5 700 Scales, Arun Under 12 M 19:44.5 3

6 715 Hamon, Ollie Under 12 M 21:16.5 3

7 617 Davey, Harry Under 12 M 22:37.3 3

8 708 Barneby, Jack Under 12 M 24:06.4 3

9 709 Owen-Ogier, Seth Under 12 M 26:12.8 3

10 707 Sarre, Xavier Under 12 M -1 lap 2
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